
  MAGAKWE Simon 1986 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 9.98 
  GITTENS Ramon 1987 SM BAR BARBADOS 10.02 
  TUMI Michael 1990 SM PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.19 
  SCHENKEL Amaru 1988 SM SUI SVIZZERA 10.24 
  MANCINI Pascal 1989 SM SUI SVIZZERA 10.28 
  KLING-BAPTISTE Tom 1990 SM SWE SVEZIA 10.29 
  SCOTT Evan 1988 SM USA STATI UNITI 10.31 
  HOUSTON Tre 1990 SM BER BERMUDA 10.34 
  CHECCUCCI Maurizio 1974 SM40 PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.37 
  OSEWA Samuel 1991 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.38 
  GUGERLI Steven 1985 SM SUI SVIZZERA 10.41 
  HAGBERG Eric 1995 JM SWE SVEZIA 10.42 
  INFANTINO Antonio 1991 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.45 
  TÄRNHUVUD Stefan 1985 SM SWE SVEZIA 10.47 
  SKERVIN Elijah 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.49 
  BROWNE Jonathan 1993 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.49 
  RICCARDI Ciro 1992 PM BN208 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & SERVICE 10.56 
  IDÅS Andreas Erlend 1990 SM NOR NORVEGIA 10.58 
  ABIODUN Omololu 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.62 
  ZUODAR Diego 1985 SM VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 10.64 
  LEROY Slue 1981 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.66 
  GIBLIN Luke 1986 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.66 
  OTTAVIANI Emanuele 1992 PM TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 10.66 
  RODRIGUEZ Gregory Anton 1988 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 10.70 
  BERDINI Alessandro 1988 SM RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 10.71 
  SPOTTI Sebastiano 1992 PM CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 10.72 
  BOYCE Aj 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.72 
  LAI Luca 1992 PM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 10.81 
  ANCESCHI Stefano 1984 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 10.81 
  LISCO Alex 1989 SM VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 10.83 
  CALDERARO Edoardo 1983 SM VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 10.85 
  BUTTAFUOCO Gabriele 1989 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 10.85 
  ADEKANMBI Isaiah 1985 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.85 
  ZAZZERA Luca 1986 SM TE049 ASD BRUNI PUBBL. ATL. VOMANO 10.87 
  SOLDARINI Marco 1995 JM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 10.88 
  CAMILLERI Steve 1992 PM MLT MALTA 10.89 
  EMANUEL Kaj 1988 SM NED OLANDA 10.89 
  FRASSINI Fabio 1984 SM MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 10.90 
  GORLA Alessio 1993 PM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 10.91 
  GILES Callum 1990 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 10.92 
  BAZZANO Giorgio 1991 SM GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 10.97 
  BARCIULLI Mirco 1988 SM FI001 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE 10.99 
  BROGLIATO Alessandro 1994 PM VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 10.99 
  GHILLANI Filippo 1994 PM RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD 11.00 
  MERLIN Mattia 1995 JM TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 11.02 
  SION Dwight 1982 SM NED OLANDA 11.04 
  MILLO Gianni 1991 SM TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 11.04 
  FENOCCHIO Massimiliano 1986 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 11.08 
  MARCHISIO Elia 1994 PM AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 11.08 
  FALCO Davide 1995 JM GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 11.10 
  POZZI Simone 1995 JM MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11.10 
  ALIU Arlen 1992 PM MI618 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI 11.12 
  GRECH Andy 1990 SM MLT MALTA 11.14 



  CEREA Luca 1992 PM VA123 CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE 11.18 
  FALZONI Giovanni 1988 SM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 11.20 
  BRAMAFARINA Alessandro 1988 SM BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA 11.21 
  ESPOSITO Andrea 1994 PM MI618 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI 11.22 
  LANZA Giorgio 1989 SM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.25 
  BIROLINI Giulio 1994 PM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 11.27 
  BARONE Natan 1994 PM CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 11.28 
  RIZZI Daniele 1989 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 11.29 
  ACCARDI Boris 1996 JM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 11.29 
  ZANESE Romain 1995 JM FRA FRANCIA 11.30 
  ROSIÈRE Arthur 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 11.36 
  MANTOVANI Giorgio 1993 PM VA119 O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. 11.37 
  GRANGE Laurent 1996 JM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 11.39 
  RAIWET Basile 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 11.40 
  PASQUATO Stefano 1982 SM SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.46 
  LAMARO Stefano 1992 PM MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 11.46 
  MANZETTI Federico 1995 JM TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 11.48 
  DON Menin Hubert 1996 JM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.50 
        CIV COSTA D'AVORIO   
  ACERBIS Jacopo 1986 SM MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 11.50 
  AUTINO Adriano 1994 PM VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 11.53 
  VERARDO Andrea 1981 SM MI618 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI 11.53 
  ROMA Andrea 1994 PM MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11.54 
  FERABOLI Marco 1993 PM CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. ARVEDI 11.56 
  VITALI Fabrizio 1982 SM BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 11.56 
  FLORO Nicola 1972 SM40 VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 11.57 
  OLIVERIO Andrea 1982 SM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 11.59 
  BODART Antoine 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 11.61 
  AMBROGGIO Flaviano 1996 JM TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 11.62 
  D'ORO Giancarlo 1962 SM50 MI189 ATL. AMBROSIANA 11.65 
  VAI Gabriele 1989 SM PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.65 
  FACCHIN Alessandro 1970 SM40 VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 11.68 
  MUNERATO Alberto 1994 PM PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.68 
  MELIGA Andrea 1992 PM TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 11.70 
  LAMANUZZI Domenico 1995 JM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 11.71 
  RODELLA Carlo 1985 SM MI098 POL. BESANESE 11.72 
  ALOI Marco 1972 SM40 SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO SAVONA 11.73 
  COME' Andre' 1995 JM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 11.84 
      
Totale: 90 
200 Uomini/Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  MARANI Diego 1990 SM RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 20.43 
  DEMONTE Enrico 1988 SM PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 20.45 
  MAGAKWE Simon 1986 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 20.52 
  GITTENS Ramon 1987 SM BAR BARBADOS 20.55 
  HOUSTON Tre 1990 SM BER BERMUDA 20.72 
  KLING-BAPTISTE Tom 1990 SM SWE SVEZIA 20.87 
  INFANTINO Antonio 1991 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 20.91 
  SCHENKEL Amaru 1988 SM SUI SVIZZERA 21.01 
  BERDINI Alessandro 1988 SM RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 21.13 
  ABIODUN Omololu 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 21.20 
  BRORSSONS Alexander 1990 SM SWE SVEZIA 21.21 



  BROWNE Jonathan 1993 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 21.21 

  RICCARDI Ciro 1992 PM BN208 ASD ENTERPRISE SPORT & 
SERVICE 21.43 

  GIBLIN Luke 1986 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 21.44 
  FRASSINI Fabio 1984 SM MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 21.62 
  GORLA Alessio 1993 PM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 21.65 
  ZUODAR Diego 1985 SM VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 21.67 

  SPOTTI Sebastiano 1992 PM CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. 
ARVEDI 21.75 

  SKERVIN Elijah 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 21.80 

  RODRIGUEZ Gregory 
Anton 1988 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 21.82 

  TAGLIAPIETRA Mattia 1994 PM MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 21.82 
  BONGIOVANNI Fabio 1994 PM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 21.88 
  LEROY Slue 1981 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 21.92 
  DON Menin Hubert 1996 JM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 22.00 
        CIV COSTA D'AVORIO   
  LANZA Giorgio 1989 SM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 22.01 
  DE MARCHI Davide 1994 PM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 22.04 
  IDÅS Andreas Erlend 1990 SM NOR NORVEGIA 22.05 
  GILES Callum 1990 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 22.05 
  BOYCE Aj 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 22.13 
  SOLDARINI Marco 1995 JM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 22.17 
  BARNES Andrew 1988 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 22.19 
  EMANUEL Kaj 1988 SM NED OLANDA 22.20 
  CAMILLERI Steve 1992 PM MLT MALTA 22.20 
  FENOCCHIO Massimiliano 1986 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 22.27 
  AUTINO Adriano 1994 PM VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 22.32 
  SION Dwight 1982 SM NED OLANDA 22.33 
  FALZONI Giovanni 1988 SM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 22.35 
  LAI Luca 1992 PM PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 22.36 
  LISCO Alex 1989 SM VC002 UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 22.37 
  ROSIÈRE Arthur 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 22.38 
  BROGLIATO Alessandro 1994 PM VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 22.40 
  MARCHISIO Elia 1994 PM AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 22.40 
  MUNERATO Alberto 1994 PM PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 22.45 
  CALDERARO Edoardo 1983 SM VE471 ATL.BIOTEKNA MARCON 22.47 
  BIROLINI Giulio 1994 PM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 22.48 
  RAIWET Basile 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 22.48 
  GHILLANI Filippo 1994 PM RE128 ATL. REGGIO ASD 22.49 
  CEREA Luca 1992 PM VA123 CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE 22.50 
  BODART Antoine 1996 JM BEL BELGIO 22.50 
  DI MARINO Emanuele 1989 T44 MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 24.76 
      
Totale: 50 
800 Uomimi/Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 

  DE SOUZA Diomar 1989 SM BRA BRASILE 1:45.62 
  VAN RENSBURG Rynhardt 1992 PM RSA SUDAFRICA 1:46.68 
  NAUDE Hannes 1990 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 1:49.17 
  VILLAUER Gabriel 1990 SM SUI SVIZZERA 1:54.00 
      
Totale: 4 



110 Hs Uomini/Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  SWIFT Greggmar 1991 SM BAR BARBADOS 13.35 
  DUTCH Johnny 1989 SM USA STATI UNITI 13.51 
  KISS Dániel 1982 SM HUN UNGHERIA 13.65 
  PERINI Lorenzo 1994 PM RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 13.77 
  SAMUEL Tjendo 1989 SM NED OLANDA 13.81 
  BRORSSONS Alexander 1990 SM SWE SVEZIA 13.97 
  HANJOUL Denis 1991 SM BEL BELGIO 14.02 
  LOVALLO Dennis 1985 SM CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 14.33 
  DE MARCHI Davide 1994 PM BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 14.38 
  KIAFAS Michalis 1993 PM GRE GRECIA 14.51 
  SEUTIN Rodric 1992 PM BEL BELGIO 14.56 
  CRISTELOTTI Cristian 1983 SM TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 14.82 
  KIAFAS Argyrios 1995 JM GRE GRECIA 14.89 
  LONGONI Stefano 1975 SM35 CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 15.30 
  GIROTTO Francesco 1992 PM VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 15.35 
  POLETTI Alessandro 1991 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 15.81 
  GAZZO Mario 1996 JM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   
  GAZZO Michele 1996 JM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE   
      
Totale: 18 
Salto in lungo Uomini - LJ Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  SAMAAI Rushwal 1991 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 8.13 
  BRAMBLE Daniel 1990 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 7.91 
  MCLACHLAN James 1992 PM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 7.86 
  MAISEY-CURTIS Felix 1991 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 7.72 
  GABRIELSEN Benjamin 1995 JM DEN DANIMARCA 7.69 
  BÁNHIDI Bence 1989 SM HUN UNGHERIA 7.64 

  CAIROLI Simone 1990 SM CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO 
COSTRUZ. 7.44 

  BRAMAFARINA 
Alessandro 1988 SM BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA 7.29 

  AIRALE Marco 1990 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 7.22 
  ROSSETTI Matteo 1991 SM VA123 CUS DEI LAGHI - ATL. VARESE 7.19 
  PETAZZI Andrea 1995 JM VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 7.13 
  GRECH Andy 1990 SM MLT MALTA 7.10 
  TUGNOLO Stefano 1975 SM35 BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 AE SPA 7.01 
      
Totale: 13 
Salto triplo Uomini - TJ Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  DORIS Troy 1989 SM USA STATI UNITI 16.85 
  FOX Nathan 1990 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 16.69 
  CALCAGNO Simone 1991 SM GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 15.52 
  AIRALE Marco 1990 SM TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 14.95 
  BERETTA Mattia 1994 PM CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 14.49 
      
Totale: 5 
Peso Uomini - SP Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  CREMONA Orazio 1989 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 20.63 



  CRONIE Patrick 1989 SM NED OLANDA 19.21 
  MARTISAUSKAS Rimantas 1986 SM LTU LITUANIA 18.79 
  NOGUERA Alejandro 1993 PM ESP SPAGNA 18.65 
  KRUITHOF Thierry 1991 SM NED OLANDA 16.96 
  GOVONI Marco 1985 SM MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 16.17 
  CASTELLI Alessandro 1985 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 15.92 
      
Totale: 7 
Disco Uomini - DT Men Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  MARTÍNEZ Lois Maikel 1981 SM CUB CUBA 65.98 
  CADÉE Erik 1984 SM NED OLANDA 65.92 
  HOGAN Victor 1989 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 65.33 
  FALOCI Giovanni 1985 SM RM056 G.A. FIAMME GIALLE 64.77 

  KIRCHLER Hannes 1978 SM35 BO011 C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. 
ATLETICA 63.33 

  TUCKER Russel 1990 SM RSA SUDAFRICA 61.48 
  PERSOON Maarten 1987 SM NED OLANDA 60.95 
  APOLLONI Federico 1987 SM RM053 C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 60.64 
  DI MARCO Nazzareno 1985 SM PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 58.77 
  MCINROY Angus 1987 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 56.82 
  VIAN Fabio 1985 SM MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 55.72 
  PLOWMAN Mark 1985 SM GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 54.95 
  CRONIE Patrick 1989 SM NED OLANDA 52.36 
  SACCHI Matteo 1981 SM GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA 50.41 

  VAN DER PLOEG 
Casper 1989 SM NED OLANDA 50.10 

  KRUITHOF Thierry 1991 SM NED OLANDA 50.05 
      
Totale: 16 
100 Donne/Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  PIERRE Barbara 1987 SF USA STATI UNITI 10.85 
  ARMBRISTER Cache 1989 SF BAH BAHAMAS 11.35 
  GHAFOOR Madiea 1992 PF NED OLANDA 11.39 
  VASSELL Kadene 1989 SF NED OLANDA 11.42 
  SPRUNGER Lea 1990 SF SUI SVIZZERA 11.52 
  BUSK Daniella 1993 PF SWE SVEZIA 11.53 
  LAVANCHY Marisa 1990 SF SUI SVIZZERA 11.53 
  DUCK Joey 1989 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 11.61 
  HAYES Jernail 1988 SF USA STATI UNITI 11.64 
  GOUENON Adeline 1994 PF CIV COSTA D'AVORIO 11.90 
  RIVA Giulia 1992 PF MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 11.92 
  PHILLIPS Jade 1990 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 11.93 
  BERRINO Valeria 1991 SF GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 12.07 
  GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 SF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 12.13 
  NIKAMO Karolina 1995 JF SWE SVEZIA 12.13 

  RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 12.18 

  RONTANI Gloria 1996 JF PI071 CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA 12.30 

  BAGOSSI Nicoletta 1990 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 12.34 

  NEUMANN Denise 
Caroline 1971 SF40 MI618 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI 12.40 



  CESANA Daniela 1982 SF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 12.41 
  KROONEMBURG Nicole 1989 SF NED OLANDA 12.46 
  DO-REGO Yazidath 1992 PF FRA FRANCIA 12.48 

  BRERA Alice 1989 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 12.49 

  KIND Roos 1988 SF NED OLANDA 12.51 
  BRAHY Megane 1995 JF BEL BELGIO 12.55 
  NOGARA Elena 1982 SF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 12.76 
  PELLANDA Michela 1992 PF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 12.79 
  CHALLANCIN Claire 1996 JF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 12.84 

  GATTI Laura 1983 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 12.86 

  PRIARONE Giada 1991 SF PI071 CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA 12.86 
  SAMMARITANI Chiara 1990 SF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 12.95 

  TROMBINI Serena 1995 JF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 13.05 

  BENNA Carlotta 1994 PF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 13.06 
  ROLLA Martina 1992 PF MI089 PRO SESTO ATL. 13.26 
  GREGIS Noah 1996 JF BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 13.43 
  JANIK Manon 1995 JF FRA FRANCIA 13.48 
      
Totale: 36 
200 Donne/Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  VASSELL Kadene 1989 SF NED OLANDA 23.03 
  ARMBRISTER Cache 1989 SF BAH BAHAMAS 23.13 
  SPRUNGER Lea 1990 SF SUI SVIZZERA 23.26 
  HAYES Jernail 1988 SF USA STATI UNITI 23.30 
  PIERRE Barbara 1987 SF USA STATI UNITI 23.32 
  DUCK Joey 1989 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 23.48 
  BUSK Daniella 1993 PF SWE SVEZIA 23.74 
  GHAFOOR Madiea 1992 PF NED OLANDA 23.82 
  LAVANCHY Marisa 1990 SF SUI SVIZZERA 23.96 
  RIVA Giulia 1992 PF MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 24.09 
  TORNEMARK Pernilla 1985 SF SWE SVEZIA 24.27 
  GOUENON Adeline 1994 PF CIV COSTA D'AVORIO 24.32 
  NÁDHÁZY Evelin 1995 JF HUN UNGHERIA 24.58 
  CAVIGLIA Elisa 1992 PF PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 24.77 
  BERRINO Valeria 1991 SF GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 24.79 
  ØRVING Tale 1989 SF NOR NORVEGIA 24.80 

  RAFFALDI Cecilia 1987 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 24.97 

  GUGLIELMI Giulia 1989 SF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 25.11 
  PHILLIPS Jade 1990 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 25.20 

  BAGOSSI Nicoletta 1990 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 25.26 

  RONTANI Gloria 1996 JF PI071 CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA 25.47 

  BRERA Alice 1989 SF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 
ACQU. 25.55 

  OLIVIERI Linda 1998 AF TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 25.67 
  PRIARONE Giada 1991 SF PI071 CUS PISA ATLETICA CASCINA 25.80 
  KIND Roos 1988 SF NED OLANDA 25.82 

  NEUMANN Denise 
Caroline 1971 SF40 MI618 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI 25.83 



  BENNA Carlotta 1994 PF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 25.86 
  NIKAMO Karolina 1995 JF SWE SVEZIA 25.86 
  BRAHY Megane 1995 JF BEL BELGIO 25.90 

  BISCUOLA Stefania 1992 PF SV070 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO 
SAVONA 26.06 

  PELLANDA Michela 1992 PF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 26.16 
      
Totale: 31 
800 Donne/Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   

Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  VEIDIS Erika 1990 SF USA STATI UNITI 2:04.69 
  PAYE Seynabou 1978 SF SEN SENEGAL 2:08.49 
  VIGNOLO Ylenia 1989 SF TO002 SISPORT FIAT 2:10.88 
  PERNESZ Zsófia 1990 SF HUN UNGHERIA 2:11.52 
      
Totale: 4 
100 Hs Donne/Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  STEENKAMP Rikenette 1992 PF RSA SUDAFRICA 13.17 
  REUSSE Clélia 1988 SF SUI SVIZZERA 13.21 
  ØRVING Tale 1989 SF NOR NORVEGIA 13.41 
  KROONEMBURG Nicole 1989 SF NED OLANDA 13.67 
  ROBILLIARD Kylie 1988 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 13.69 
  ZANABONI Sara 1988 SF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 13.88 
  THOMAS Holly 1994 PF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 14.01 
  OBERTO Laura 1993 PF TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 14.36 
  FRANZON Silvia 1984 SF VI613 ATLETICA SCHIO 14.61 
  CAVIGLIA Elisa 1992 PF PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 14.62 
  VILLA Eleonora 1992 PF CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 15.74 
  PUPPO Alice 1993 PF AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 15.82 
      
Totale: 12 
Salto con l'asta Donne - PV Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  BENECCHI Giorgia 1989 SF RM052 C.S. ESERCITO 4.40 
  BURLINGHAM Annie 1986 SF USA STATI UNITI 4.22 
  FALDA Helen 1996 JF TO002 SISPORT FIAT 3.95 
  MORGAN Sian 1988 SF USA STATI UNITI 3.91 
  RIVA Gloria 1992 PF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 3.90 
  VIAN Giorgia 1984 SF MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 3.80 

  MARTORELLI 
Costanza 1994 PF TO002 SISPORT FIAT 3.70 

  MAZZI Silvia 1993 PF SP573 ASD SPECTEC DUFERCO 
CARISPEZIA 3.65 

  CATASTA Silvia 1979 SF35 MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 3.60 
  OLGIATI Laura 1994 PF CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 3.50 
  MANN Dominique 1985 SF RSA SUDAFRICA 3.40 
      
Totale: 11 
Salto in lungo Donne - LJ Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  NIMMO Jade 1991 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 6.39 
  WARNOCK Sarah 1991 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 6.35 



  OBERTO Laura 1993 PF TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 5.96 
  GUERRESCHI Carlotta 1991 SF BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 5.91 
  PAGLIONE Valeria 1993 PF MI218 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 5.70 
  ACQUARONE Erica 1988 SF GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 5.64 
  KANTE SOKHNA Safietu 1989 SF SEN SENEGAL 5.63 
      
Totale: 7 
Disco Donne - DT Women Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  LALLY Jade 1987 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 60.23 
  LAW Kirsty 1986 SF GBR GRAN BRETAGNA 57.15 
  JULITA Ambra 1988 SF FI002 ATLETICA FIRENZE MARATHON S.S. 48.03 
  GÓMEZ María José 1981 SF ESP SPAGNA 45.42 
      
Totale: 4 
EAP FUTURE - 100 Allievi Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  IMPELLICCIERI Simone 1997 AM TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 11.03 
  ORSENIGO Roberto 1997 AM MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 11.15 
  LESSI Matteo 1997 AM GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 11.32 

  RODA Alessandro 1998 AM CR041 CREMONA SPORTIVA ATL. 
ARVEDI 11.44 

  MORAT Andrea 1998 AM TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 11.46 

  COLOMBO Giorgio 
Mario 1998 AM VA119 O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. 11.71 

  NICO Victor Hugo 1998 AM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 11.75 
  ANTONICELLI Francesco 1997 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 11.97 
  DI MARINO Emanuele 1989 T44 MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 12.12 
  FRENI Fabio 1998 AM TO211 ATLETICA SETTIMESE 12.18 
  FOSSAT Simone 1997 AM TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO 12.30 
  CABRAS Kristian 1998 AM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   
  PASTORINO Mattia 1997 AM TO016 ASDP ATLETICA PINEROLO   
      
Totale: 13 
EAP FUTURE - Peso/SP Allievi Kg 5 Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  CHALLANCIN Emile 1997 AM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 13.01 
      
Totale: 1 
EAP FUTURE - 100 Allieve Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  DAL CUCCO Ilaria 1998 AF VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO 12.52 
  PREDA Giulia 1998 AF MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 12.61 
  OLIVIERI Linda 1998 AF TO226 ATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD 12.78 
  CIARAVINO Francesca 1998 AF GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 13.00 
  LEIDI Sara 1997 AF BG003 ATL. BERGAMO 1959 CREBERG 13.08 
  REY Silvia 1997 AF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 13.15 
  GOFFI Michela 1998 AF MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 13.27 

  MERIGGI Cristina 
Luisa 1998 AF PV410 ILPRA ATL.VIGEVANO PARCO 

ACQU. 13.31 

  DEFINA Alessia 1998 AF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 13.84 
  CANESSA Lucia 1998 AF GE003 S.S. TRIONFO LIGURE 13.93 
  ARLIAN Marta 1997 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 13.95 



  COMETTO Claudia 1997 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 13.99 
  GUERRA Valentina 1997 AF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 14.10 
  MELOTTO Matilde 1998 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   
  MIGLIAZZO Ottavia 1998 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   
  CORNERO Arianna 1997 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   
      
Totale: 16 
EAP FUTURE - Salto in lungo Allieve Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  ARLIAN Marta 1997 AF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 4.89 
  SERRA Emanuela 1998 AF TO001 C.U.S. TORINO 4.81 
      
Totale: 2 
EAP FUTURE - 80 Cadetti Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  FASULO Nicolo' 1999 CM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.21 
  MERLI Luca 1999 CM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.27 
  ORIGLIA Gabriele Carlo 1999 CM TO247 SAFATLETICA SSD A RL 9.1 

  CASTANEDA Giancarlo 1999 CM PV155 100 TORRI & VIGEVANO 
ATL.YOUNG 9.58 

  GIRARDI Filippo 1999 CM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 9.70 
  MASSENZA Marco 1999 CM MI095 DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 9.76 
  DE BERNARDI Nicolo' 1999 CM VA129 POL. OLONIA 9.80 
  PAONESSA Mattia Mario 1999 CM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.83 
  LOUVIN Federico 1999 CM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 9.97 

  FERRAMOSCA 
Francesco 1999 CM NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO 

NOVARA 10.07 

  BRONDOLIN Andrea 1999 CM TO247 SAFATLETICA SSD A RL 10.13 
  MARTINELLI Matteo 2000 CM VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO 10.14 

  D'AMICO Emanuel 
Antonio 2000 CM VA129 POL. OLONIA 10.18 

  TANZILLI Stefano 2000 CM VA460 N.ATL. ARCONATE 10.22 
  RUCAJ Claudio 1999 CM VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 10.24 
  BAGNIS Amedeo 1999 CM VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 10.47 
  PEREGO Pietro 2000 CM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 10.79 
  COLOMBO Matteo 2000 CM VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 10.85 
  CARMINATI Simone 1999 CM VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 10.86 
  COME' Michel 1999 CM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI   

  BOSOTTI Matteo 
Damiano 2000 CM NO042 ATLETICA TRINACRIA   

      
Totale: 21 
EAP FUTURE - 80 Cadette Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  RIGHETTO Paola 1999 CF VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 10.34 
  BRINGHEN Helene 1999 CF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 10.44 
  MALASPINA Demy 1999 CF MS358 ATLETICA LUNIGIANA 10.3 
  CIOFFI Carolina 1999 CF VA121 PRO PATRIA A.R.C. BUSTO A. 10.57 
  TISO Letizia 2000 CF VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 10.59 
  VISENTIN Giorgia 1999 CF VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 10.69 
  NINZOLI Giorgia 1999 CF VA460 N.ATL. ARCONATE 10.86 
  CHALLANCIN Corinne 1999 CF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 11.11 
  ESPOSITO Chiara 1999 CF VA129 POL. OLONIA 11.22 



  TAGLIABUE Sara 1999 CF MI214 ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO 11.49 
  BRUNETTI Gloria 2000 CF VC004 ATLETICA VERCELLI 78 11.52 
  BELLARDONE Silvia 1999 CF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 11.82 
  BRETTO Valentina 1999 CF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 11.95 
  VACCA Nicole 1999 CF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 12.67 
      
Totale: 14 
EAP FUTURE - 60 Ragazzi Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  JASAR Dragi 2001 RM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 8.19 

  CALGARO Andrea 2001 RM NO020 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO 
NOVARA 8.48 

  DE MARCO Simone 2001 RM AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 8.57 
  MONOLO Pietro 2001 RM VA460 N.ATL. ARCONATE 8.66 
  ADORNI Gabriele 2002 RM AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 8.98 

  GARBINATO 
Alexander 2002 RM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.09 

  MERLI Andrea 2002 RM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.46 

  MAZZARELLO 
Lautaro 2001 RM AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.50 

      
Totale: 8 
EAP FUTURE - 60 Ragazze Lista degli Atleti per Gara e Accredito - 10 Luglio 2014   
Pett. Atleta Anno Cat. Società/Nazione Accredito 
  MENCHINI Rebecca 2001 RF VC019 ATLETICA STRONESE-ZANI SRL 8.17 
  PIZZETTI Camilla 2001 RF PR079 POL. COOP CONSUMATORI NORDEST 8.42 
  TURATO Micol 2001 RF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 8.54 
  BENAGLIA Beatrice 2002 RF PV155 100 TORRI & VIGEVANO ATL.YOUNG 8.66 
  SERGI Sofia 2001 RF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 8.71 
  BOTTINI Elisa 2002 RF VA129 POL. OLONIA 9.08 
  BORIA Valentina 2002 RF AO002 ATLETICA PONT DONNAS 9.23 
  PEREGO Elena 2002 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 9.30 
  SEGALA Carolina 2002 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 9.37 
  EL MERNISSI Imane 2001 RF NO042 ATLETICA TRINACRIA 9.2 
  OTTOLENGHI Ileana 2001 RF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 9.61 
  SCHIERA Francesca 2001 RF VA129 POL. OLONIA 9.61 
  CARIA Arianna Nour 2001 RF AO001 ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 9.78 
  PINCIROLI Giorgia 2002 RF VA460 N.ATL. ARCONATE 9.90 
  ESPOSITO Sara 2001 RF VA129 POL. OLONIA 10.12 
  JORIOZ Margot 2001 RF AO004 ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI  
 


